



Washington County Division of Engineering  
 Holiday Drive Concrete Curb  
 Bid Opening: August 16, 2019

DESCRIPTION	ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	J.R. Services LLC Smithsburg, MD		Priority Construction Baltimore, MD		ECM Corporation Fort Washignton, MD		MIM Construction, Inc. Frederick, MD	
				UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
Mobilization	101	1	L.S.	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 4,116.50	\$ 4,116.50	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
Maintenance of Traffic	102	1	L.S.	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
Temporary Orange Construction Fence	103	175	L.F.	\$ 1.50	\$ 262.50	\$ 3.50	\$ 612.50	\$ 3.50	\$ 612.50	\$ 1.50	\$ 262.50
Drums for MOT	104	10	EA.	\$ 20.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 600.00
Unclassified Excavation	201	20	C.Y.	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 132.30	\$ 2,646.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 2,500.00
Full Depth Saw Cuts	202	85	L.F.	\$ 3.50	\$ 297.50	\$ 4.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 807.50
Select Backfill - CR6	301	10	C.Y.	\$ 80.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 202.95	\$ 2,029.50	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,250.00
6" Graded Aggregate Base	501	30	S.Y.	\$ 24.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 33.85	\$ 1,015.50	\$ 30.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,500.00
19.0mm Superpave Base Course (Full	502	10	TON	\$ 175.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 240.75	\$ 2,407.50	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 2,250.00
Type "A" Curb	601	75	L.F.	\$ 39.00	\$ 2,925.00	\$ 29.30	\$ 2,197.50	\$ 65.00	\$ 4,875.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 7,500.00
Topsoil for Tie Ins	701	10	C.Y.	\$ 85.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 990.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 750.00
Turfgrass Establishment	702	30	S.Y.	\$ 4.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 225.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 5.25	\$ 157.50
<b>Total</b>					\$ 9,825.00		\$ 18,230.00		\$ 19,262.50		\$ 27,577.50